AT9480
5W ST64 LED Filament lamps. Dimmable, Clear Lens
Features
Energy efficient LED lamp
Long Life
No mercury Content
Suitable replacement for halogen and incandescent lamps
Suitable for use with dimmers

e
2
Ordering Information
Order code Item Code Description
18950 AT9480/BC/WW/C 5W ST64 LED FILAMENT  LAMP B22 WW DIMMABLE CLEAR
18951 AT9480/BC/WW/GC 5W ST64 LED FILAMENT  LAMP B22 WW DIMMABLE AMBER
10880 AT9480/BC/WW/GC ST64 Filament 5.1W Dimmable 2500K BC/B22 Golden Clear
18948 AT9480/ES/WW/C 5W ST64 LED FILAMENT  LAMP E27 WW DIMMABLE CLEAR
18949 AT9480/ES/WW/GC 5W ST64 LED FILAMENT  LAMP E27 WW DIMMABLE AMBER
10840 AT9480/ES/WW/GC ST64 Filament 5.1W Dimmable 2500K ES/E27 Golden Clear
Photometrics
AT9480/BC/WW/C AT9480/BC/WW/GC AT9480/ES/WW/C
AT9480/ES/WW/GC